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Blue Springs 5 |
Realty
(Halton) Corp. [ « NEW VEHICLES

Call Heather | « LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
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s o ) . { Real Estate needs |- « LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

H , ] (519) WEEKEND SPECIAL
Scotland 853-2086 | 877-2261

Associate Broker

Houses for sale rtments &
RO rousestorsse - 170 Fr=4 e
& wanted

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartment, _ e
GEORGETOWN detached 3 bedroom bungalow| | $620/mth plus hydro, references required, avail. LARGE 2 bedroom basement apartment, avail. | ACTON, large bdrm, everything included, (519)853-
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with 2 bedroom in-law suite. Great Starter.| | Oct. 1st., 877-7461 Oct,, 1st. Close to Zellers Plaza. Separate entrance, | 2163

$145,900.00. No agents 877—-1875 4 piece bath, cable, fridge, stove, heat & hydro _ :
2 bedroom apt. for rent, all utilities included. $658. | included. $780/mo. Suitable for small families or | WANTED professional female to share home with

GEORGETOWN, detached, 3 bedroom, with one | month. 877-5536 roommates. First & last required. Call Bob or Lisa | 2 others, utilities, laundry included. $450/mo.,

bedroom in-law suite, 1 1/2 baths, garage, on quiet 877-1090, leave message references required. (905)877-1170

court, walk to Go. $169,000. No Agents! 873—-1795 | 2 bedroom apt. in Erin, $700. month. Please call Bill

Shared

(519) 8532086 g .
. ONE bedroom basement apartment, separate COUNTRY farmn I3 = =
GEORGETOWN, detached, cozy, clean 3 bedroom | ACTON,one bedroom apt. for rent, private entrance, | entrance, non-smoker, quiet home. $600. inclusive. SINIOUNe. LAIGe UPS'aIs room,
raised brick bungalow, garage, landscaped, flagstone | parking, utilities & appliances included. $600. | Parking,separate entrance, laundry. 877-7801 S50 O MNGUNG: NG FREEIRNR. 400 /0. Smaloe /pats
patio, hardwood floors, finished basement, wood | Oct.1(519)853-2819/1753 welcome. 873-8017.

after 5.

burming stove, walk to $hops, schools, trails. 873-6580 ONE bdrm apt. in Acton. Avail Sept 1st. (519)853-
. ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom | 0596 or (519)853-3785. 195 BT
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities ' ) NSIDE, outside storage for RV's L _
REEH fctupee | pamens ol mibios TVbod andook) ies | e eroom spt. Acton, 512 morth, avalabi | Dk, oUside srage o RV o 3t T
1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office, | g77-8866 Oct. 1. First/ast. (519) 853—4234 5 9-) ik g .
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre
Call 877-0202 Bachelor apt. Downtown Georgetown, $500. per, | ONE bedroom basement apt. will rent furnished or | gTORAGE - Cars. boats. tru | i
~ « P . s - ; , trucks, RV's, trailers,
| includes heat, hycro, water, laundry and parking. Suit | unfurnished. Parking, separate entrance. $850. | utside $25. month, Inside $40. Security fenced. Bil
1 50 office & retall mature very QUiBt person. Call between 4 p,m.& 3. month. Available 'mmed|ate|Y- 877-1245 after 5 - 905-877-1876 965-346—3411
OF DWN Downtown, new building, one | P-™ ONLYI B77-7982 bedroom basement entrance, parking '
room office w/washroom & kitchenette, also 1 & 2 i . e o A Halls &
i | t 877 7'1 27  S— BRIGHT country one bedroom apt. suit single non | $495/mth, 1st & last, no smoking, no pets, available
IOUIN GVnL0e; 1OW IBIR. D7 7= smoker, no pets, private entrance/deck. Available | Sept. 30/95. 8770201 _ ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
m Stores for sale immediately, $625.month. Utilities/parking included. dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
rent & wanted 873-1166 slPACIOUSZbdmmlevel, badwad,appﬁanoes, 7960
STORE for rent, Downtown Georgetown, avialable _ , o RUE LN YUUT —— _
immediately. 825 Sq. ft. plus. Call 877-6491 CHARMING one bedroom apt. in duple_x, private BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
entrance fireplace and walkout to large private yard. dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft. | Shared use of garage and workshop. Close to Go | VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Expeiont location tn e Knofcrestwée)nue, East | and downtown,would suit quiet single individual, | Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both | MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.

e busi | $575. per month including utilites & cable. 1-905- | have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath. | 877-4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202 9,62 4 1 ssdnnhyh' ;+w |r| ofu[l i h' '?f duded) gn a $525/r|r(1i0 +hi| | by ol g
TURNKEY unit, 733 sq. ft. for immediate occupan an ro. Wil furnisn it required. NO Smoking. NO
at the Georgetown Mgrketmace located on Hwy_c; GEORGETOWN - 2 bdrm, fridge & stove, available | Ppets. References. Call Heather (519)853-2086. Vacation

in Georgetown (15 min. West of Brampton). Enquiries: | Oct. 1st. 877-4377

416)494-3192 Ext. 26. Houses for rent
(416) GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apts. all inclusive,

. » . 4 bedroom bungalow, S appliances, scenic, country 2 ¥
Business arking, laundry facilities. Avail. Nov. 1.First & last. Days (905)-873—-2000 Eve. (905)-791-0273

BUSINESS FOR sale! 26 year old vacuum cleaner, FOR rent - all season beautiful 3 bedroom lakeshore

. N " ACTON, 2 year old 3 bedroom, 2 storey, 1 1/2 e
sales, parts & repair business. Owner retiring. | GEORGETOWN, avail. Oct. 1st., 2 bedroom aptin , y = ’ cottage, close to ski hills, reasonable rates for week,
873-9240 4 plex, stove & fridge, ample parking, $670/Mth | o545 renth sies riites By oany e NOV-1. | month or season. 877-8721 after 6, 877-2123
plus hydro & heat. (416)536-2430 T D . iy *

3 bedroom condo - Blue Mountain, golf, tennis,
short drive to beach and Blue Mountain waterslide.

TIME freedom. Optimum health. Unlimited wealth. BEAUTIFUL GLEN WILLIAMS ! COME SEE THE FALL COLOURS
Proven networking success formula in momentum. '
$120,500. bonus. 1-800-533-6871 GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom basement apt. 3 BDRM. BUNGALOW, CARPETED, ®
N_c: pets. $675 plus 1/2 utilities. Available immediately. PLUS DECK, DOUBLE GARAGE WITH And do some fishing on beautiful Ahmic Lake
166 Business Service First and last, references required. 873-0899 days HEATED OFFICE. $1400/MO. (Parry Sound area). Now open year round. Book your
NEED something TYPED?- Word processing - week or weekend now!
spreadsheets, desktop publishing -FAST Service, (41 6)222-2453 1-705-387-3853
REASONABLE Rates! Paulette Romhanyi | GEORGETOWN, main fioor, 3 bedroom bungalow, .
(519) 853-3470 - yard, parking, 2 cars, fridge, stove, laundry, all DO you have a house f_or rent? Susan Carrier, Rentals
Fri inclusive. $875. per month. Available Nov. 15. | Sales Rep., Realty Executives Supreme, 873-0300. m:—__m‘ S
Prompt endly Service : :
873-7507 : CLEARWATER Florida, 1 bedroom condo, fully
GEORGETOWN TAXI — ERIN area, available Nov. 1, 3 bedroom stone furnished, pool, 8 min. drive from Clearwater airport
: b ) farmhouse, beautiful yard. Call Noreen Kilgour, 00 US : ;
Local or Out of Town, Airport Service Reo. R $3 /week, available September through
’ GROUND floor Apt. for rent, 1 Bedroom & Den, all | Sa€s Rep., Remax Suburban 91 Inc. 905-877-52110r |  November 30, 853-0939 or (519)767-9949
877-5563 or 1-800-455-9269 amenities indl. $ 650 (no childrenvpets). Call after spm | 519-833 7117
Commercial Accounts Welcome Br71-8ee7 FORKS of Credit, 3 bedroom bungalow on 1/2 | FCIIJO Market basket
acre. Available Nov. 1. Carole MaclLeod, Sales | BIRL

- : J, cheep, cheep, cheep” sunflower,
m Income tax services Rep.,Royal Lepage RE, Sales Ltd.(905)874-3086 | niger, millet, corn, mixed seed in large or small

quantities, feeders, squirrel baffles, heaters,
GEORGETOWN park area, 3 bdrm. $1050 /mo | books...CANOE COUNTRY NATURE SHOP on

plus utilities. Avail immediately. References required. | Winston Churchill Bivd., 1 block N. of Hwy#7, Norval.
Days (905)877-0196, evenings and weekends | (905)846-5000

(905)854-9816.

_ NEW crop kernal corn, 3 varieties to choose from,
GEORGETOWN, 4 bdrm detached home. Fridge, | Grade A yellow, Peaches & Cream and Yellow
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